ADLL8XPC PC/104-Plus
AMD Geode™ LX800
ADL Corporate: 4411 Morena Blvd. Suite 101 | San Diego, CA 92117-4345
T: 855.727.4200	 F: 858.490.0599
ADL Germany: Eiserfelder Straße 316  | D-57080 Siegen, Germany
T: +49 (0) 271.250.810.0 	 F: +49 (0) 271.250.810.20

T: +49 (0) 271.250.810.0 	 F: +49 (0) 271.250.810.20
ITEM CODE PART # DESCRIPTION
PCI/104-Plus Board
ADLLX8PC-F0 292035 LX800 16-Bit ISA PC/104-Plus No Flash
ADLLX8PC-F2 292033 LX800 16-Bit ISA PC/104-Plus w/2GB Flash
ADLLX8PC-F4 292036 LX800 16-Bit ISA PC/104-Plus w/4GB Flash
ADLLX8PC-F8 292037 LX800 16-Bit ISA PC/104-Plus w/8GB Flash
Cooling Options
ADLTS1LX 292055 Heat Sink, passive
ADLTS2LX 292056 Heat Spreader, .6”
ADLTS3LX 292057 Heat Spreader, 1”
ADLTS4LX-HS 292059 Passive Heat Sink, .6”
ADLTS4LX-FS 292060 Active Heat Sink, .6”
Standard Memory Options
DDR-DRAM128-3 994715 DDR-333MHz 128MB Standard Temperature
DDR-DRAM256-3LX 994826 DDR-333MHz 256MB Standard Temperature
DDR2-DDR-DRAM512-3LX 994926 DDR-333MHz 512MB Standard Temperature
DDR-DRAM1024-3LX 994024 DDR-333MHz 1GB Standard Temperature
Extended Temp. Memory Options
DDR-DRAM256-3-EX 994829 DDR-333MHz 256MB  Extended Temperature
DDR-DRAM512-3-EX 994929 DDR-333MHz 512MB Extended Temperature
DDR-DRAM1024-3-EX 994029 DDR-333MHz 1GB Extended Temperature
Accessories and Options
ADL855PC-CK 293045 Dev. Cable Kit,  or ADL855/LX8PC
ADLCF-II-S 989010 Compact Flash to IDE Type II Single
ADLCF-II-D 989020 Compact Flash to IDE Type II Dual